2010 USBC Open Championships
Brackets Team SuperSidepots Winners

Name

Hosler, Ron
Klerk, Chris
Rosenau, Bob
Klimpel, Michael
Nicodemus, Brian
Bollinger, Greg
Burdick, Don
Csuhta, Dale
Petrowski, Joe C
Rose, Mike Jr
Tomsu, Matt
Spreadbury, Peter
Rodgers, Kenneth
Wolfe, Brett
Voaklander, Luke
Eiss, John

Flaws, Robert
Yarbrough, Tony
Weltzien, John
Stoddard, Bill
Wolfe, Brett
Stepp, Larry
Maas, Chad
Thompson, Anthony
Rakauskas, Dennis
Raymond, J R
Crumley, Justin
Sylvester, Sam
Smaglik, Ed
Reasoner, Mike
Grigg, Jeremy
Patton, Tom
Dyson, Charles A
Taylor, Steve
Rasinske, Jason
Mallwitz, Michael
Hartzell, Kyle
Richgels, Jeff
Smalley, Dave
Vandervorst, Bob
Shirley, Michael
Woody, David
Hara, Rick
Ueland, Andrew C
Sonnenfeld, Jeremy
Bruns, Kyle
Wohlwend, Scott B
Goergen, Bo

City

Denver
Chandler
Redding
Rosemount
Akron
Plainfield

De Kalb
Wadsworth
E Syracuse
West Henrietta
Papillion
Oak Forest
Detroit
Tempe
Saint Bonifacius
Orono
Orland Park
Rogersville
Wellington
Rochester
Tempe
Kansas City
Brookfield
Redding
Apopka
Fairview Heights
Mulvane
Hugo
Flagstaff
Hazlet
Auburn
Olathe
Clinton

Deer Creek
Dimondale
Grand Island
Easton
Oregon
Louisville
Mandan
North Little Rock
Bridgeview
Darlen
Fresno
Sioux Falls
Coldwater
Moline
Sanford

State Winnings Score

CO
AZ
CA
MN
IN
IL
IL
OH
NY
NY
NE
IL
Mi
AZ
MN
MN
IL
MO
FL
NY
AZ
KS
W]
CA
FL
IL
KS
MN
AZ
NJ
IL
KS
MD
IL
Ml
NY
PA
W]
KY
ND
AR
IL
IL
CA
SD
OH
IL
Mi

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$375.00
$375.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$101.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

300
300
300
300
300
299
299
289
289
289
286
280
280
280
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
277
276
276
276
276
270
270
270
270
269
269
269
269
269
269
268
268



Smith, Steve
Ewald, Dave
Moyer, Chris
Horton, Ronnie
Ubert, Keith
Bohannon, Tom
Aemisegger, Curt
Ogren, Andy
Socha, John P
Hoagland, Nicholas J
Buchanan, Scott
Nichols, John
Celmer, Travis
Ring, Jim J
Barker, James A
Smith, Steve
Shouldice, William
Nape, Michael
Wilson, Kristal M
Craddock, Scott
Perry, Rick
Skalnik, David
Szabina, Steve
Gerdes, Arnie
Wasinski, Greg
Cook, Jimmy
Hardy, Bradley
Medina, Antonio
Sincavage, Jason
Buckley, Erick
Rice, Douglas
McBride, Michael
Butler, Jeffrey
Williams, Mark
Flanigan, Eddie
Adam, Kevin
Calhoun, Mike
Whitford, Aaron
Alexander, Art llI
Garrett, Keith
Davis, Jon

Hicks, Devon
Kilpatrick, Gordon D
Johns, Pat W
Toenyes, Jerry W
Hanson, Mark
Arvin, Nakoma
Hara, Rick
Etchill, William J
Brown, Joel
Lantto, Sam
Richgels, Jeff

San Diego
Macomb
Freeland
Christiansburg
Hays
Forsyth
Wauconda
Arvada

Oak Creek
Indianapolis
Troy

Silver Lake
Wernersville
Madison
Columbia
San Diego
Joliet
Yorkville
Lawrence
Allen
Kalispell
Schaumburg
Edmond
Eagan
Chagrin Falls
Indianapolis
N Las Vegas
Davenport
State College
Fresno
Frisco
Washington
Garfield
Beaumont
Peoria
Reading
Wyandotte
Hillsboro
Baldwinsville
Ingleside
Peoria
Princeton
Waterloo
Seatac
Rancho Murieta
Rochester
Hamilton
Darlen
South Rockwood
Omaha
Eden Prairie
Oregon

CA
Mi
PA
VA
KS
MO
IL
CcO
W]
IN
OH
IN
PA
W]
TN
CA
IL
IL
KS
TX
MT
IL
OK
MN
OH
IN
NV
IA
PA
CA
X
IL
NJ
TX
IL
PA
Mi
OR
NY
IL
IL
WV
IA
WA
CA
MN
OH
IL
Ml
NE
MN
W]

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
265
265
265
265
265
263
263
263
263
262
262
260
260
259
259
259
259
259
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258



Gagnon, Kevin
Schreiner, Don Jr
Szczerbinski, John
Axon, Dave

Keller, Josh
Blanchard, Josh
Whitford, Aaron
Nelson, Chad
Zamora, Mark
Williams, Robert Sr
Wiley, Johnathan
Laursen, Ray Jr
Stepp, Larry
Brinkman, Steve
Owens, Clint
Bachar, Dan
Brazezicke, Daniel
Janas, Matt
Gibson, Brandon
Flynn, David R
Sheeler, Michael D
Nelson, Ron
Murata, Ron
Colosimo, Anthony
Pirnie, Brian
Colton, Adam
Heger, Jacob
Masiello, John
Blanchard, Roger
Kelly, Bob
Loehring, Mike
Krippelcz, Ronald M
Kossert, Roger
Lewis, Mark
Horowitz, Phil
Klerk, Chris
Spigner, Jim
Brande, Larry
Thompson, Daniel D
Hanson, Ed
DAngelo, Mark A
Swanson, Sean
Howe, Barry
Knight, Kelly
Kurtz, Doug J
Lanning, Tony L
Ciliberto, Jason
Janssen, Jeffrey D
Brown, Paul
Tomsu, Matt
Clements, Darryl
Fox, Shawn

Norco
Island Lake
Wichita
Bellevue
Alexandria
Moreno Valley
Hillsboro
Owatonna
Omaha
Altoona
Houston
Staten Island
Kansas City
Sussex
Gravette
Bolingbrook
Bay Shore
Newport
Kalamazoo
Placerville
Elizabthtwn
El Paso
Daly City
Pembroke Pines
Omaha
Coral Springs
Houston
Southgate
Syracuse
Dayton
Moscow
Saint Louis
Lithia
Wichita
West Bloomfield
Chandler
Vernon Hills
Cooper City
Westerville
Victorville
Elmira
Springfield
Buda
Crossroads
Fargo
Dallas
Gasport
Duncan
Westerville
Papillion
Lubbock
Fort Wayne

CA
IL
KS
NE
VA
CA
OR
MN
NE
PA
TX
NY
KS
W]
AR
IL
NY
RI
Mi
CA
PA
TX
CA
FL
NE
FL
X
Mi
NY
OH
ID
MO
FL
KS
Ml
AZ
IL
FL
OH
CA
NY
MO
TX
TX
ND
TX
NY
OK
OH
NE
X
IN

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
254
254
254
254



Engelkes, Greg
Nimke, Jeff
Mitchell, Kevin
Bock, Dan
Kirkham, Matthew
Salis, Dave

Coy, Rick
Mendall, Ralph
Carlson, Joel
Carter, Sam D
Mcfarlane, Doug Jr
Yoder, Vincent
Boresch, Lennie Jr
Graham, Eddie
Luttchens, Mark
Aguiar, Alex
Nimke, Jeff
Gonzales, Manuel
Roseling, Brad
Oachs, Chad A
Weston, Scott
Lambert, Kurt
Austreng, Jeffrey
Fleming, Paul Lynn
Burdick, Don
Suarez, Salvador
Biondo, Vince
Yamakawa, Keith
Massey, P J

Eoff, Derek
Smart, Patrick J
Smith, Jeff T
Harnish, Nick
Marsh, Garrad W
Porter, Robby
Mitchell, Kevin
Mohr, Clayton
Udahl, Andrew
Conti, Joe Jr
Gialdella, Erik
Wratz, Matthew
Tucker, David
Johnson, Jimmy
Fleischer, Joseph
Carlson, Joel
Taylor, Steve
Werner, David
McDowell, Marc V
Thomas, Greg
Shinn, David
Clemons, Matthew
McDuffie, Darryl

Cedar Falls
Oshkosh
Tulsa

Albert Lea
Rochester
Ewa Beach
Taylorville

La Habra
Omaha

Ben Lomond
West Nyack
Wooster
Kenosha
Dayton
Oronoco
North Dartmouth
Oshkosh
Plainfield
Simi Valley
Mankato
Auburn
Linwood
Waterford
Keller

De Kalb

La Grange
Carpentersville
Porter Ranch
Saint Joseph
Arlington
Santa Maria
Little Falls
Hamilton
Modesto
Rancho Cordova
Tulsa
Alexandria
Elk Grove
Liverpool
Oshkosh
Farmington
Newark
Pataskala
Hoffman Estates
Omaha

Deer Creek
Rochester
Monona

Oak Creek
West Columbia
Royal Oak
Floral Park

IA
W]
OK
MN
MN
HI
IL
CA
NE
CA
NY
OH
W]
OH
MN
MA
W]
NJ
CA
MN
Mi
Mi
Mi
TX
IL
IL
IL
CA
MO
TX
CA
MN
OH
CA
CA
OK
MN
CA
NY
W]
MN
NJ
OH
IL
NE
IL
NY
W]
W]
SC
Ml
NY

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

254
254
254
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
252
252
252
251
251
251
250
249
249
249
249
249
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247



Cardella, Dean
Foley, Patrick Jr
Billings, Dean
Cramer, Carl Jr
Nape, Michael
Walsh, Aaron
Ewald, Dave
Gomez, Andres
Voaklander, Luke
Clemens, Tim
Vermilyea, Erik
Price, Michael
VanHees, Jonathan
Losurdo, Joseph A
Darga, Ben
Thayer, Michael Jr
Canalia, Ronald
Traber, Darryl
Bernard, Jay M
Pitre, Derwin
Lewis, Greg
Hosp, Kenneth
Kessler, Jerry
Mathies, Lawrence Il
Benavides, Cesar
Klinepier, Neil
Pezzano, Curt D
Distin, Dean M
Serfass, Kevin M
Traylor, Eric
Wolfe, Skip E
Weese, Todd
Beres, Dave
Crumley, Justin
Pautz, William
Whitney, Ryan
LaCaze, Anthony
Thompson, Larry Jr
Calvert, Butch D
Jones, Robert
Becker, Doug
Conti, Joe Jr
Raymond, J R
Evans, Robert W
Snell, Brad
Whitford, Aaron
Adam, Kevin
Savoy, Todd
Paul, Kurtis
Nilsen, Henry
Adcock, Tom
Shovan, Alan

Kalamazoo
Sparks
Rootstown
Austintown
Yorkville
Amarillo
Macomb
Weston
Saint Bonifacius
Bremerton
Mansfield
Herndon
Newport
Marietta
Rogers City
Almond

Waterford
Tucson
Lafayette
Concord Twp
Tucson
Englewood
Detroit
Streamwood
St Louis Park
Stevensville
Fulton
Palmerton
Cypress
Dixon

Des Moines
Greenfield
Mulvane

Le Sueur
Quinton
Melrose Park
Spring
Double Oak
Newark
Clermont
Liverpool
Fairview Heights
Jarrettsville
Mt Prospect
Hillsboro
Reading
Superior

Sun City
Chicago
Decatur
Omaha

Mi
NV
OH
OH
IL
TX
Ml
FL
MN
WA
TX
VA
RI
GA
Mi
W]

W]
AZ
LA
OH
AZ
OH
Mi
IL
MN
MD
NY
PA
TX
IL
1A
W]
KS
MN
VA
IL
TX
TX
OH
FL
NY
IL
MD
IL
OR
PA
W]
AZ
IL
IL
NE

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246



Massie, Marc
Black, Gregory L Jr
Pierce, Tim

Alivo, Joe

Sealy, Mike
Hendrixson, Billy
Gmach, Kevin
Shuler, Edward M
Whitney, Ryan
Stives, Bobby
Hallock, Dave

Alexandria
Riverdale
Portland
Lannon
Mobile
Stevensville
Sheboygan
Vineland
Quinton

El Paso
Grand Rapids

KY
GA
OR
W]
AL
Mi
W]
NJ
VA
TX
Ml

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246



